EPSTEIN INSURANCE 
TRUST #3 DTD 11101/2007 

C/O HBRK ASSOCIATES, INC. 
575 LEXINGTON AVE OH FL 

NEWYORK, NY 10022 

DEUTSCHE DANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10151 
1-103-210 10/26/2016 

PAY TO THE Jackson Nations Life Insurance Company $ **9,382.40 ORDER OF 

Nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Two and 40/100 

Jackson National Life Insurance Company 
PO Box 371425 
Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7425 

MEMO 
policy* VILD004735 Jeffrey E Epstein 

I 
710LIARS I 

0001005•' 40210010 3 3.: OS " 4 29 5 3 6940 

000018 226 111416 1049 BNYMELLON 
VILD004735 MAN 8900656522CRED TO PAYEE